
Payments to be made by direct debit to the following details 
BACS DETAILS: BARCLAYS BANK PLC – BEXLEYHEATH Sort Code 20-06-72 Account No: 40241849 

VAT REGISTRATION NUMBER 948860471 
 

 

 

Please see below details for pick times and places below 

 
 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PICK UP POINTS 
PLEASE HIGHLIGHT WHICH POINT YOUR CHILD WILL BE BOARDING 

POST 
CODE 

BUS 
STOP 

TIME  
AM 

TIME 
 PM 

Thamesmead: bus stop opposite KFC                                SE18 8SB  06:30  

Woolwich: Bus stop opposite Beefeater                          SE18 6AR  06:40  

Plumstead: Bus stop before bus garage                           SE28 0EZ A 06:45  

Plumstead: St Nicholas Gardens                                        SE18 1JT J 06:50  

Abbeywood: McCloud Road opposite Co-op             SE2 0NQ  06:53  

Abbeywood: Knee Hill                                                    SE2 0YJ H 06:55  

Abbeywood: New Road top bus stop                          SE2 0QB  06:58  

Belvedere: Woolwich Road Near Eardley Arms       DA17 5ER P 07:00  

Erith: Fraser Road junction of Alfred Road bus stop DA8 1DB  07:02  

Erith: Bexley Road Junction of Fraser Road DA8 3SH D 07:05  

Bexleyheath: near Bexleyheath bus garage DA7 6BU NW 07:15  

Bexleyheath: Gravel Hill Bus stop at bottom of hill DA5 1PQ E 07:20  

     

Holcombe school   08:00 15:30 

Rochester Grammar   08:10 15:40 

Rochester Grammar, 

Holcombe Grammar School Route 

School Year September 2019-2020 

 

 

Childs name………………………………………………………………………………….. 

Parent/guardian Name…………………………………………………………………. 

Address ……………………………………………………………………………………….. 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

Email …………………………………………………………………………………………… 

Telephone number……………………………………………………………………….                            

Parent/Guardian Signature…………………………………………………………… 

In accordance with the GDPR by signing above you give The company sole permission to keep your child’s information on our files 

All our vehicles will carry a chaperone 

 

 

 

Please 

attach 

photograph 

of 

child 

here 

PRICE PER TERM £530.00 


